



Chandrakanti Ramawati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College (Gorakhpur, U.P.

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES









चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर



Chandrakanti Ramawati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College Gorakhpur, U.P.

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)

SPORTS









चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर





Chandrakanti Ramawati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College Gorakhpur, U.P.

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230

(Affiliated to D.D.U. Gorakhpur University, Gkp. U.P.)



GAMES (INDOOR & OURDOOR)









चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर





Chandrakanti Ramawati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College Gorakhpur, U.P.

NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230



GYMNASIUM





चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालैज,गोरखपुर



Chandrakanti Ramawati Devi Arya Mahila P.G. College

Gorakhpur, U.P.
NAAC ACCREDITED

Website-www.crdpgcollege.edu.in Mob.: 7275618230



YOGA CENTRE





















प्राचार्या प्राचार्या चन्द्रकान्ति रमावती देवी आर्य महिला पी० जी० कालेज,गोरखपुर